
 

 

RCRC AND AFFILIATED ENTITIES 

2023 Meeting Calendar 

 

January 2023 

Wednesday, January 11, 2023  GSNR Board Meeting    Sacramento/Zoom  

Wednesday, January 18, 2023  RCRC Board Meeting   Sacramento/Zoom 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023  GSFA Board Meeting    Sacramento/Zoom 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023  GSCA Board Meeting    Sacramento/Zoom 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023  RCRC Installation Reception   Sacramento 

Thursday, January 26, 2023   CSAC Executive Committee    TBD 

 

February 2023 

February 1-3, 2023   CSAC Executive Committee Leadership Forum San Diego County 

February 11-14, 2023   NACo Legislative Conference   Washington, DC 

Wednesday, February 22, 2023  RCRC Executive Committee   Sacramento/Zoom 

Wednesday, February 22, 2023  GSFA Executive Committee   Sacramento/Zoom 

Wednesday, February 22, 2023  GSCA Executive Committee   Sacramento/Zoom 

 

March 2023 

Thursday, March 2, 2023   CSAC Board Meeting    TBD 

Wednesday, March 8, 2023   RCRC Board Meeting   Sacramento/Zoom 

Wednesday, March 8, 2023   GSFA Board Meeting    Sacramento/Zoom 

Wednesday, March 8, 2023   GSCA Board Meeting    Sacramento/Zoom 

Thursday, March 9, 2023   ESJPA Board Meeting    Sacramento/Zoom 

Wednesday, March 22, 2023   GSNR Board Meeting    Sacramento/Zoom  

Thursday, March 23, 2023   CSAC Executive Committee    TBD 

 

April 2023 

April 11-13, 2023    CSAC Legislative Conference   Sacramento 

Thursday, April 13, 2023   CSAC Board Committee    Sacramento 

Wednesday, April 26, 2023   RCRC Executive Committee   Sacramento/Zoom  

Wednesday, April 26, 2023   GSFA Executive Committee   Sacramento/Zoom 

Wednesday, April 26, 2023   GSCA Executive Committee   Sacramento/Zoom 

 

May 2023 

May 11-12, 2023    RCRC Board Meeting   Butte County 

May 11-12, 2023    GSFA Board Meeting    Butte County 

May 11-12, 2023    GSCA Board Meeting    Butte County 

May 24-26, 2023    NACo WIR Conference   TBA 

 

June 2023 

Wednesday, June 7, 2023   GSNR Board Meeting    Sacramento/Zoom  

Wednesday, June 14, 2023   RCRC Executive Committee   Sacramento/Zoom 

Wednesday, June 14, 2023   GSFA Executive Committee   Sacramento/Zoom 

Wednesday, June 14, 2023   GSCA Executive Committee   Sacramento/Zoom 

Thursday, June 22, 2023   ESJPA Board Meeting    Sacramento/Zoom 

TBD     CSAC Regional Meeting   TBD 

 

July 2023 

Wednesday, July 12, 2023   RCRC Board Meeting   Sacramento/Zoom 

Wednesday, July 12, 2023   GSFA Board Meeting    Sacramento/Zoom 

Wednesday, July 12, 2023   GSCA Board Meeting    Sacramento/Zoom 

July 21-24, 2023    NACo Annual Conference   Travis County, Texas 

 

August 2023 

Wednesday, August 9, 2023   GSNR Board Meeting    Sacramento/Zoom  

Thursday, August 10, 2023   CSAC Executive Committee   TBD 

Wednesday, August 16, 2023  RCRC Executive Committee   Sacramento/Zoom 

Wednesday, August 16, 2023  GSFA Executive Committee   Sacramento/Zoom 

Wednesday, August 16, 2023  GSCA Executive Committee   Sacramento/Zoom 

Thursday, August 17, 2023   ESJPA Board Meeting    Sacramento/Zoom 

Thursday, August 31, 2023   CSAC Board Meeting    TBD 

 

September 2023 

September 20-22, 2023   RCRC Annual Meeting   Monterey County   

Friday, September 22, 2023   RCRC Board Meeting   Monterey County  

Friday, September 22, 2023   GSFA Board Meeting    Monterey County  

Friday, September 22, 2023   GSCA Board Meeting    Monterey County 

TBD     CSAC Regional Meeting   TBD  

  

October 2023 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023   GSNR Board Meeting    Sacramento/Zoom  

October 11-13, 2023   CSAC Executive Committee Retreat  TBD 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023  RCRC Executive Committee   Sacramento/Zoom 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023  GSFA Executive Committee   Sacramento/Zoom 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023  GSCA Executive Committee   Sacramento/Zoom 

Thursday, October 19, 2023   ESJPA Board Meeting    Sacramento/Zoom 

 

November 2023 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023  RCRC Executive Committee   Sacramento/Zoom 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023  GSFA Executive Committee   Sacramento/Zoom 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023  GSCA Executive Committee   Sacramento/Zoom 

November 13-17, 2023   CSAC Annual Meeting   Alameda County  

Thursday, November 16, 2023  CSAC Board Meeting    Alameda County  

 



 

 

December 2023 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023  RCRC Board Meeting   Sacramento/Zoom 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023  GSFA Board Meeting    Sacramento/Zoom 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023  GSCA Board Meeting    Sacramento/Zoom 

December 6-8, 2023   CSAC Officers Retreat   TBD  

Thursday, December 7, 2023  ESJPA Board Meeting    Sacramento/Zoom  

Wednesday, December 13, 2023  GSNR Board Meeting    Sacramento/Zoom 

 

 




